Pos No.
1 101
2 102
3 104
4 105
5 103

First Name

Rob
Darrell
Holen
Edith
Imogen

Last Name

Harber
Lossau
Wong
Smith
Munn

Club

VC Norwich

Stonham Barns Park — SYRT
Iceni Velo

License Cat.

4th

4th
AG
4th

License No. Laps

1639220
1003126
1721590
1583163
1770859

13
13
13
12
11
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Total Tm
28:17.750
28:17.953
28:18.173
28:19.968
28:29.406

Lotus 3 - Go Race - Go Race - R

Last Tm
2:02.212
2:02.579
2:02.974
2:21.906
2:26.511

Bunch Tm
28:17.750
28:17.750
28:17.750
1 Lap

2 Laps

Bunch gap Bunch diff Diff

0.203
0.220
1 Lap
1 Lap

0.203
0.423

1 Lap
2 Laps

Gap

1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:58.299
1:58.309
1:59.116
1:59.391
2:14.427



