## Lotus 3 - Go Race - Go Race - R

Pos	No.	First Name	Last Name	Club	License Cat.	License No.	Laps	Total Tm	Last Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap	Bunch diff	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	101	Rob	Harber		4th	1639220	13	28:17.750	2:02.212	28:17.750					1:58.299	2
2	102	Darrell	Lossau	VC Norwich		1003126	13	28:17.953	2:02.579	28:17.750	0.203	0.203			1:58.309	2
3	104	Holen	Wong		4th	1721590	13	28:18.173	2:02.974	28:17.750	0.220	0.423			1:59.116	2
4	105	Edith	Smith	Stonham Barns Park – SYRT	AG	1583163	12	28:19.968	2:21.906	1 Lap	1 Lap		1 Lap	1 Lap	1:59.391	2
5	103	Imogen	Munn	Iceni Velo	4th	1770859	11	28:29.406	2:26.511	2 Laps	1 Lap		2 Laps	1 Lap	2:14.427	1